




















Le Roy V Alwin
Charles A Amann
Raymond E Bade
Wesley C Borgeson
Richard L Bumgardner
William J Crolley Jr
Paul F Cummings
Forrest D Dohlin
James F Eide
Patrick H Estes Il
David L Fredrickson
Harold W Gee
Stanley L Gendler
Paul R Glamm

Paul J Gold Jr
Robert M Gold Jr
Robert H Griffiths
Bernard D Gruenke
Jeffrey C Hamilton
Lee E Hansen
Victor J Hoeft
Ronald S Holasek
Stanton W Holmberg
Le Roy C Horpedahl
Eugene J Hosch
Richard W Howard
Robert J Hudalla
Elmer L Johnson
Gerald J Johnson
Paul A Johnson
Juris Paul Kalejs
Bruce E Kallevig

A P King

Gregory M Kostik
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Donald E Livingston
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2015
3/10/15
9/18/15
4/30/15
1/5/15
9/6/15
10/27/15
3/26/15
6/17/15
2/21/15
10/3/15
9/21/15
11/20/15
MSME ‘74 1/4/16
2015
9/30/15
5/9/15
10/27/15
9/18/15
5/26/15
3/30/15
5/25/15
5/27/15
4/27/15
6/19/15
9/11/15
10/18/15
2/3/15
11/2015
10/12/15
1/6/15
2/10/16
6/6/15
2/10/15
6/16/15
11/21/15
6/26/15
9/4/15
4/28/15

MSME ‘59

Al Mayer

Jerome H Mc Gough
John R Mc Millin
Dale Merrick

Vernon F Minnis Jr
Timothy J Munter
Arthur E Neuman
Karl E Neumeier
Jerome P Newville
Charles L Olson
Donald J Parks
William M Peters
Roger A Peterson
John A Piccard
James P Pilger

Sam W Prest

David C Prosser
Willard W Pulkrabek
Gordon G Quale
Roger J Rippel
Eldon G Rowberg
Albert L Roy

Duane F Sanborn
Marvin A Sandgren
Keith W Sarazin
Jeffrey J Schroeder
Robert H Schwalbe
Edward L Schwarz
Arnold M Skjelbostad
Gerald A Sporre
John P Stedman
Jack L Suhr

James E Taylor
Preston B Thompson
Willard E Thorp
Kiyoshi Tsuji P.E.
Lawrence W Ulanowski
Albert C Waldvogel
Thomas K Young

TELL Us WHAT YoU ARE UP ToO!
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BSME ‘65
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BSME ‘61, MSME 63, PhD ‘70
BSME ‘60
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BSME ‘49
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BSME ‘58
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BSME ‘82
BSME ‘89
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BSME ‘72
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BSME ‘46
BSME ‘46
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MSME ‘92
BSME ‘46
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4/24/16
5/7/15
12/27/15
5/21/15
9/2/15
2/15/16
8/22/15
9/26/15
12/23/15
1/19/15
1/23/16
5/1/15
3/28/15
7/10/15
12/12/15
8/17/15
10/25/15
5/5/15
3/31/15
8/16/15
6/3/15
10/22/15
7114/15
7/24/15
5/5/15
3/13/15
5/5/15
1/12/15
2/25/16
12/9/15
4/8/15
4/30/15
12/1/15
8/2/15
3/23/15
2/12/15
2/11/15
3/9/16
11/13/15

New job? Win an award? Major life change? We want to hear what’s new in your life! You could be featured in a future issue of MENews.
E-mail me-news@umn.edu with your updates. Please include name/graduation year.

Mechanical Engineering Alumni Network

Connecting with ME alumni is easy with these QR symbols.
Scan the image into your phone to connect with the ME alumni web page, www.me.umn.edu/alumni, or to ME-AN LinkedIn.
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ESHORT COURSE OPPORTUNITY
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Aerosol and Particle Measurement
Short Course
August 22-24, 2016
www.cce.umn.edu/aerosol
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: UPCOMING EVENTS:

Homecoming - 10/16/16-10/22/16 Robot Show - 12/12/16 Senior Design Show 12/13/16

To learn more and connect with us, please visit: |

ME.UMN.EDU
Join our network, learn about recent news, and connect with other students and alumni!

| twitter.com/umnme facebook.com/umn.me m z.umn.edu/melinked i
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